June 6th/7th Team Camp 1 Overall Records

Varsity

Bowling Green
Carey
Crestview
Dublin Jerome
Elgin

Ft.Wayne Carroll Blue
Ft.Wayne Carroll White

Galion

Keystone

Lima Shawnee
Marion Harding
Sandusky Perkins

JV

Crestview

Dublin Jerome
Ft. Wayne Carroll
Galion

Lima Shawnee
Sandusky Perkins

Record
4-2
4-2
6-0
0-6
0-6
6-0
3-3
2-4
1-5
2-4
3-3
5-1

Record
2-3-1
3-3

2-4
1-4-1
4-2

5-1

Freshman
Crestview
Dublin Jerome
Keystone

Lakota East
Lima Shawnee
Sandusky Perkins

Middle School
Anthony Wayne 8th A
Anthony Wayne 8th B
Keystone 8th

Lakota East 8th

Lima Shawnee 8th
Maumee Valley CD 8th/7th
Brice Christian 8th/7th
Findlay 7th

Keystone 7th

Lakota East 7th
Liberty Benton 7th
Lima Shawnee 7th

Record

2-4
6-0
4-2
2-4
4-2

Record



